
MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

1st
9:00am

-10:30am

2nd
10:40am
-12:10pm

Japan in East Asia:
Basic Studies
Prof. Taga

Migration and Social
Change in East Asia
Prof. Honda

Japan and World War II:
Historical Controversies
Prof. Horton

Readings in Culture and
History (Fall)
Prof. Shigematsu

Political History of
Modern Japan: Postwar
Japanese Politics
Prof. Horton

Modern Japanese Foreign
Policy: SE Asian
Relations, 1860s-1945
Prof. Horton

Readings in Society and
Politics (Fall)
Prof. Miyazawa

Law in Japanese Society
(Fall)
 Prof. Komuro

Readings in Japanese
Technology and
Environment (Fall)
Prof. Hyakutake

Japanese Trade and East
Asian Community
 Prof. Tran

Industrialization in
Historical Perspective
Prof. Nakano

Politics in Modern Japan
Prof. Honda

The Japanese of the 20th
Century: Work, Culture,
and Society
Prof. Shinoda

Readings in Japan in the
World (Fall)
Prof. Yamamoto

Global Food Security：
Demand and Supply
Challenges
Prof. Gemma

Japanese Cultural
History: Ancient Times to
1600
Prof. Cogan

Japan and Peacebuilding
： UN Policies
 Prof. Yamada

Japanese Literature:
Classical
Prof. Cogan

Women in Modern Japan:
Outside Encounters and
Early Changes
Prof.  Horton

Japanese Patterns of
Communication
Prof. Hanamitsu

Trans-Pacific
Perspectives on Work,
Culture, and Society
Prof. Shinoda

Media in Japan: History of
Japanese Media
Prof. Mouri

*Days and periods of these classes are assigned according to students' Japanese language level.

5th
4:30pm
-6:00pm

 CJSP Courses 2012 Fall Semester Timetable

Required Foreign Language (Japanese)*

3rd
 1:00pm
-2:30pm

4th
 2:45pm
-4:15pm

(Required Course for
freshman)
Introduction to Japanese
Studies: Basic
Prof. Cogan &
Prof. Shigematsu


